
2025年6月磁粉取证合格名单

编号 姓名 证书编号 代号 级别

1 高丽萍 6201041977****0821 MT Ⅰ

2 李盼盼 1309251990****6846 MT Ⅰ

3 刘嘉培 6105242002****4414 MT Ⅰ

4 吕昕玥 4405821993****0629 MT Ⅰ

5 曾昊泽 6104251998****3453 MT Ⅰ

6 毛鑫磊 6101111987****2532 MT Ⅰ

7 田艳侠 6104311982****3426 MT Ⅰ

8 范耿昊 6101031999****0437 MT Ⅱ

9 李晨阳 6105022002****6027 MT Ⅱ

10 李鼎 6123292000****281X MT Ⅱ

11 李宇 6105261996****9113 MT Ⅱ

12 孙旭 2103811993****1312 MT Ⅱ

13 王阿倩 6104251999****1124 MT Ⅱ

14 王福立 6105021986****361X MT Ⅱ

15 王雷雷 6105021993****3636 MT Ⅱ

16 许刚 6590011978****0014 MT Ⅱ

17 杨瑞森 6101041995****6116 MT Ⅱ

18 张伟刚 6104311987****3832 MT Ⅱ

19 朱宸毅 6104032001****3215 MT Ⅱ

20 朱乐庆 6103241987****0512 MT Ⅱ

21 成亚维 6104311992****0343 MT Ⅱ

22 刘建彪 6204222001****3016 MT Ⅱ

23 张鹏力 6125011992****001X MT Ⅱ

2025年6月磁粉换证合格名单

编号 姓名 证书编号 代号 级别



1 安健 6121251963****1537 MT Ⅱ

2 安乐 6103021993****2515 MT Ⅱ

3 毕凯 6103261985****0716 MT Ⅱ

4 陈刚 6101041980****617X MT Ⅱ

5 陈亮 6105021985****6016 MT Ⅱ

6 陈威 6125251988****6210 MT Ⅱ

7 成林林 1426251984****1114 MT Ⅱ

8 程凯 6101111988****3511 MT Ⅱ

9 党金升 6104271989****2235 MT Ⅱ

10 杜锋 6101131987****2152 MT Ⅱ

11 杜磊 6101131985****2139 MT Ⅱ

12 范治新 6224291982****1031 MT Ⅱ

13 高晶晶 6106021988****0326 MT Ⅱ

14 韩唐峰 6103261979****0214 MT Ⅱ

15 韩一波 6121271972****3319 MT Ⅱ

16 何鹏 6101211985****7633 MT Ⅱ

17 侯胜利 6101031967****2219 MT Ⅱ

18 黄锋超 6101221986****4012 MT Ⅱ

19 加康康 6127321997****091X MT Ⅱ

20 贾红川 6103021975****4033 MT Ⅱ

21 蒋岁霞 6104031984****1020 MT Ⅱ

22 兰娟 6106301991****0420 MT Ⅱ

23 李莉 6105271987****2744 MT Ⅱ

24 李鹏 6101231983****3317 MT Ⅱ

25 李小艳 6101231974****3544 MT Ⅱ

26 李妍 6101211998****6743 MT Ⅱ

27 李玉鸿 6104041982****1012 MT Ⅱ

28 刘飞 6106241983****4218 MT Ⅱ

29 刘峰斌 6101211982****2850 MT Ⅱ



30 刘华 6121031968****1531 MT Ⅱ

31 刘军锋 6228261974****1296 MT Ⅱ

32 刘宽 6104241992****1415 MT Ⅱ

33 刘磊 6101221983****0616 MT Ⅱ

34 吕伟 6227221984****2014 MT Ⅱ

35 马秉龙 6104291973****0919 MT Ⅱ

36 马智雄 6105231993****0039 MT Ⅱ

37 满开远 2207021984****0231 MT Ⅱ

38 苗培人 6103021969****4056 MT Ⅱ

39 穆豪 6101151995****555X MT Ⅱ

40 钱栋 6101241992****3932 MT Ⅱ

41 容利强 6103211988****3473 MT Ⅱ

42 舒永涛 6104221987****3235 MT Ⅱ

43 苏志英 6103211969****2920 MT Ⅱ

44 孙龙斌 6105271995****1818 MT Ⅱ

45 孙庆 3729251996****4547 MT Ⅱ

46 孙珍浩 6124291995****333X MT Ⅱ

47 田卫龙 6105281988****8116 MT Ⅱ

48 万鹏 6123221989****6716 MT Ⅱ

49 王碧婵 6105231991****3681 MT Ⅱ

50 王超 6104031972****0079 MT Ⅱ

51 王峰 6103301974****2018 MT Ⅱ

52 王海平 6103211985****3158 MT Ⅱ

53 王浩 6104231991****2794 MT Ⅱ

54 王静尼 6104241983****356X MT Ⅱ

55 王明西 3207221981****0013 MT Ⅱ



56 王婷 6102211984****3121 MT Ⅱ

57 王文嘉 6101131982****2195 MT Ⅱ

58 王文霞 6103211978****2949 MT Ⅱ

59 王晓锋 6127311992****0221 MT Ⅱ

60 王亚凡 6106021992****0647 MT Ⅱ

61 王云龙 6101221992****491X MT Ⅱ

62 王卓 6127321991****2515 MT Ⅱ

63 吴川 6104031985****3019 MT Ⅱ

64 吴锦飞 6104241977****3174 MT Ⅱ

65 吴腊梅 6105021983****6624 MT Ⅱ

66 武阳 6228261989****3313 MT Ⅱ

67 习孟 6104241987****6118 MT Ⅱ

68 徐鼎皓 6127271995****7135 MT Ⅱ

69 薛堪 6105211984****1470 MT Ⅱ

70 杨颖娟 6101251972****3521 MT Ⅱ

71 杨勇 6101141982****3072 MT Ⅱ

72 杨哲 6103261986****0014 MT Ⅱ

73 杨正 6501081978****1414 MT Ⅱ

74 余明 6101241983****3016 MT Ⅱ

75 袁长成 6101041963****443X MT Ⅱ

76 袁坤峰 6101121986****4015 MT Ⅱ

77 袁野 2204211988****0017 MT Ⅱ

78 张保林 6325231980****0516 MT Ⅱ

79 张本标 3422211989****9212 MT Ⅱ

80 张博 6104281989****1310 MT Ⅱ

81 张锋华 6103211991****4238 MT Ⅱ



82 张华 3729251994****6514 MT Ⅱ

83 张少卓 6103231999****6817 MT Ⅱ

84 张益成 6106231992****0619 MT Ⅱ

85 赵佳 6223221990****1814 MT Ⅱ

86 赵敏 6104031979****0020 MT Ⅱ

87 郑晓东 6104031987****3018 MT Ⅱ

88 钟利利 1423251986****5960 MT Ⅱ

89 周道琛 6101221989****0015 MT Ⅱ

90 周益 6101141992****1534 MT Ⅱ

91 冯博 6125221993****4171 MT Ⅱ

92 卜官成 6106241997****3933 MT Ⅱ

93 蔡亚强 6103231992****0915 MT Ⅱ

94 陈唐博 6101111990****0033 MT Ⅱ

95 崔小妮 6101141985****3024 MT Ⅱ

96 董阳 6104241994****2615 MT Ⅱ

97 董育林 6101241974****0310 MT Ⅱ

98 杜江博 6105231992****3319 MT Ⅱ

99 范瑞卿 6101121998****401X MT Ⅱ

100 冯康 6105811998****4434 MT Ⅱ

101 冯兴龙 6106321996****1014 MT Ⅱ

102 冯智凯 6101142000****151X MT Ⅰ

103 高晨祥 6101111997****0014 MT Ⅱ

104 高杰 6123251995****0913 MT Ⅱ

105 高玉杰 6106241987****1212 MT Ⅱ

106 郭阳 6101211996****6272 MT Ⅱ

107 韩鑫 6228011991****0055 MT Ⅱ



108 何德强 6123011975****2119 MT Ⅱ

109 侯强 1427231987****1432 MT Ⅱ

110 胡凯 6124241985****0011 MT Ⅱ

111 黄飞 6105251987****431X MT Ⅱ

112 亢浩 6103231993****8011 MT Ⅱ

113 柯平 6124231992****4435 MT Ⅱ

114 雷帆 6104221997****1414 MT Ⅱ

115 雷锦鑫 6127241996****0631 MT Ⅱ

116 李程阳 6101241999****423X MT Ⅱ

117 李伟 6102221994****1015 MT Ⅱ

118 李卫兵 6125221985****561X MT Ⅱ

119 林亚峰 6103211988****4218 MT Ⅱ

120 刘凡 6105252000****252X MT Ⅱ

121 刘佳 6103211986****0435 MT Ⅱ

122 刘建 1503041981****1013 MT Ⅱ

123 刘旭升 6101111998****3036 MT Ⅱ

124 罗志元 1406211991****4910 MT Ⅱ

125 马向龙 6127241988****0934 MT Ⅱ

126 马园 6127271986****3312 MT Ⅱ

127 彭长怀 6228221985****1332 MT Ⅱ

128 乔文成 6127241989****1618 MT Ⅱ

129 屈李江 6105271989****4916 MT Ⅱ

130 王博峰 6104241987****1414 MT Ⅱ

131 王丹 4206021986****1563 MT Ⅱ

132 王华 6104251994****2636 MT Ⅱ

133 王磊 6104251984****3910 MT Ⅱ



134 王晓虎 6105241998****0070 MT Ⅱ

135 王增 6101151989****3520 MT Ⅱ

136 文海 6104291992****3373 MT Ⅱ

137 辛占荣 6228211991****001X MT Ⅱ

138 徐德靓 6222241985****0533 MT Ⅱ

139 徐鹏 6101041969****4433 MT Ⅱ

140 徐统国 6228211993****141X MT Ⅱ

141 徐云 6104021969****0039 MT Ⅱ

142 杨运来 6101111964****3015 MT Ⅱ

143 杨卓 6103231999****6318 MT Ⅱ

144 张晗 6105271991****4913 MT Ⅱ

145 张俭来 6104211981****0616 MT Ⅱ

146 张乐 6104221986****0038 MT Ⅱ

147 张利侠 6101241991****4527 MT Ⅱ

148 张蓉 6105821985****254X MT Ⅱ

149 张小琼 6228271990****2519 MT Ⅱ

150 赵丹 6125231986****0216 MT Ⅱ

151 赵建阳 6103241993****1513 MT Ⅱ

152 郑文雄 6104311995****0378 MT Ⅱ

153 周宝辉 6101211996****6979 MT Ⅱ

154 周家讯 6105232001****8460 MT Ⅱ

155 周鹏 6103241987****3714 MT Ⅱ

156 朱光 6104251997****0419 MT Ⅱ



2025年6月渗透取证合格名单

编号 姓名 证书编号 代号 级别

1 高丽萍 6201041977****0821 PT Ⅰ

2 李坤 6101111993****405X PT Ⅰ

3 李盼盼 1309251990****6846 PT Ⅰ

4 吕昕玥 4405821993****0629 PT Ⅰ

5 王亮亮 6101211985****673X PT Ⅰ

6 曾昊泽 6104251998****3453 PT Ⅰ

7 程金纬 3207242001****2715 PT Ⅱ

8 范耿昊 6101031999****0437 PT Ⅱ

9 付振东 6102022001****2433 PT Ⅱ

10 谷兰兰 1306311982****0028 PT Ⅱ

11 郭康康 6227262002****0374 PT Ⅱ

12 李鼎 6123292000****281X PT Ⅱ

13 李飞超 6104311987****0355 PT Ⅱ

14 李建国 6125221992****4017 PT Ⅱ

15 刘少珂 6105272003****4511 PT Ⅱ

16 刘珍珍 6103021995****6026 PT Ⅱ

17 马晨 6105221990****2058 PT Ⅱ

18 齐少华 6105281990****5134 PT Ⅱ

19 孙良鑫 6228211999****1012 PT Ⅱ

20 孙拴海 6104271992****2816 PT Ⅱ

21 王钰 6104021994****0296 PT Ⅱ

22 杨瑞森 6101041995****6116 PT Ⅱ

23 张君 1410311999****0099 PT Ⅱ

24 张兴 6104241991****5852 PT Ⅱ

25 周畅 4301242002****402X PT Ⅱ

26 朱宸毅 6104032001****3215 PT Ⅱ

27 朱乐庆 6103241987****0512 PT Ⅱ



28 陈星宇 2205232001****1812 PT Ⅱ

29 党昱杭 6101241994****2412 PT Ⅱ

30 马海雄 6104241990****3594 PT Ⅱ

31 武豪 6107242002****2210 PT Ⅱ

32 杨嘉潇 6104312000****3839 PT Ⅱ

33 周健 6105281993****363X PT Ⅱ

2024-11渗透换证合格名单

编号 姓名 证书编号 代号 级别

1 安健 6121251963****1537 PT Ⅱ

2 安乐 6103021993****2515 PT Ⅱ

3 毕凯 6103261985****0716 PT Ⅱ

4 卜官成 6106241997****3933 PT Ⅱ

5 陈刚 6101041980****617X PT Ⅱ

6 陈威 6125251988****6210 PT Ⅱ

7 成林林 1426251984****1114 PT Ⅱ

8 程凯 6101111988****3511 PT Ⅱ

9 党金升 6104271989****2235 PT Ⅱ

10 杜锋 6101131987****2152 PT Ⅱ

11 杜磊 6101131985****2139 PT Ⅱ

12 范治新 6224291982****1031 PT Ⅱ

13 冯康 6105811998****4434 PT Ⅱ

14 高晶晶 6106021988****0326 PT Ⅱ

15 韩唐峰 6103261979****0214 PT Ⅱ

16 侯胜利 6101031967****2219 PT Ⅱ

17 黄锋超 6101221986****4012 PT Ⅱ

18 加康康 6127321997****091X PT Ⅱ

19 贾红川 6103021975****4033 PT Ⅱ



20 蒋岁霞 6104031984****1020 PT Ⅱ

21 兰娟 6106301991****0420 PT Ⅱ

22 李程阳 6101241999****423X PT Ⅱ

23 李莉 6105271987****2744 PT Ⅱ

24 李娜 4301111983****2140 PT Ⅱ

25 李鹏 6101231983****3317 PT Ⅱ

26 李鹏举 6127291989****005X PT Ⅱ

27 李小艳 6101231974****3544 PT Ⅱ

28 李妍 6101211998****6743 PT Ⅱ

29 李玉鸿 6104041982****1012 PT Ⅱ

30 刘飞 6106241983****4218 PT Ⅱ

31 刘峰斌 6101211982****2850 PT Ⅱ

32 刘军锋 6228261974****1296 PT Ⅱ

33 刘宽 6104241992****1415 PT Ⅱ

34 刘伟 6127011984****2019 PT Ⅱ

35 刘旭升 6101111998****3036 PT Ⅱ

36 吕伟 6227221984****2014 PT Ⅱ

37 马秉龙 6104291973****0919 PT Ⅱ

38 马智雄 6105231993****0039 PT Ⅱ

39 满开远 2207021984****0231 PT Ⅱ

40 苗培人 6103021969****4056 PT Ⅱ

41 容利强 6103211988****3473 PT Ⅱ

42 舒永涛 6104221987****3235 PT Ⅱ

43 苏志英 6103211969****2920 PT Ⅱ

44 孙庆 3729251996****4547 PT Ⅱ

45 孙廷玉 3411251982****9550 PT Ⅱ



46 孙珍浩 6124291995****333X PT Ⅱ

47 田卫龙 6105281988****8116 PT Ⅱ

48 万鹏 6123221989****6716 PT Ⅱ

49 王碧婵 6105231991****3681 PT Ⅱ

50 王超 6104031972****0079 PT Ⅱ

51 王峰 6103301974****2018 PT Ⅱ

52 王静 6101221990****2018 PT Ⅱ

53 王静尼 6104241983****356X PT Ⅱ

54 王明西 3207221981****0013 PT Ⅱ

55 王婷 6102211984****3121 PT Ⅱ

56 王文嘉 6101131982****2195 PT Ⅱ

57 王玉花 6127241993****1149 PT Ⅱ

58 王云龙 6101221992****491X PT Ⅱ

59 王泽源 6104251998****0296 PT Ⅱ

60 王卓 6127321991****2515 PT Ⅱ

61 魏科 6422251991****221X PT Ⅱ

62 吴川 6104031985****3019 PT Ⅱ

63 吴锦飞 6104241977****3174 PT Ⅱ

64 吴腊梅 6105021983****6624 PT Ⅱ

65 武阳 6228261989****3313 PT Ⅱ

66 徐拥军 6529231972****0331 PT Ⅱ

67 薛堪 6105211984****1470 PT Ⅱ

68 阎笃 6103021989****2516 PT Ⅱ

69 杨颖娟 6101251972****3521 PT Ⅱ

70 杨哲 6103261986****0014 PT Ⅱ

71 杨正 6501081978****1414 PT Ⅱ



72 杨卓 6103231999****6318 PT Ⅱ

73 余明 6101241983****3016 PT Ⅱ

74 袁长成 6101041963****443X PT Ⅱ

75 袁坤峰 6101121986****4015 PT Ⅱ

76 袁野 2204211988****0017 PT Ⅱ

77 张保林 6325231980****0516 PT Ⅱ

78 张本标 3422211989****9212 PT Ⅱ

79 张博 6104281989****1310 PT Ⅱ

80 张春婉 6101251980****2227 PT Ⅱ

81 张少卓 6103231999****6817 PT Ⅱ

82 张旭 6104241992****7672 PT Ⅱ

83 张益成 6106231992****0619 PT Ⅱ

84 赵敏 6104031979****0020 PT Ⅱ

85 郑晗 6104231994****2712 PT Ⅱ

86 郑力 6104241996****2890 PT Ⅱ

87 郑晓东 6104031987****3018 PT Ⅱ

88 钟利利 1423251986****5960 PT Ⅱ

89 周益 6101141992****1534 PT Ⅱ

90 楮记峰 6105231986****3375 PT Ⅱ

91 季文静 6105211984****0629 PT Ⅱ

92 聂海军 6223231989****3414 PT Ⅱ

93 陈唐博 6101111990****0033 PT Ⅱ

94 崔小妮 6101141985****3024 PT Ⅱ

95 董阳 6104241994****2615 PT Ⅱ

96 董育林 6101241974****0310 PT Ⅱ

97 杜江博 6105231992****3319 PT Ⅱ



98 范瑞卿 6101121998****401X PT Ⅱ

99 冯兴龙 6106321996****1014 PT Ⅱ

100 冯智凯 6101142000****151X PT Ⅱ

101 高晨祥 6101111997****0014 PT Ⅱ

102 高飞飞 6127251988****0819 PT Ⅱ

103 高杰 6123251995****0913 PT Ⅱ

104 高玉杰 6106241987****1212 PT Ⅱ

105 郭永朝 6102021970****2415 PT Ⅱ

106 韩鑫 6228011991****0055 PT Ⅱ

107 何德强 6123011975****2119 PT Ⅱ

108 侯强 1427231987****1432 PT Ⅱ

109 胡凯 6124241985****0011 PT Ⅱ

110 黄飞 6105251987****431X PT Ⅱ

111 亢浩 6103231993****8011 PT Ⅱ

112 柯平 6124231992****4435 PT Ⅱ

113 雷锦鑫 6127241996****0631 PT Ⅱ

114 李伟 6102221994****1015 PT Ⅱ

115 李卫兵 6125221985****561X PT Ⅱ

116 李晓瑜 6103211984****3150 PT Ⅱ

117 林亚峰 6103211988****4218 PT Ⅱ

118 刘建 1503041981****1013 PT Ⅱ

119 刘书海 6105271963****4512 PT Ⅱ

120 罗志元 1406211991****4910 PT Ⅱ

121 马向龙 6127241988****0934 PT Ⅱ

122 马园 6127271986****3312 PT Ⅱ

123 彭长怀 6228221985****1332 PT Ⅱ



124 彭召 6125231991****1413 PT Ⅱ

125 乔文成 6127241989****1618 PT Ⅱ

126 孙龙斌 6105271995****1818 PT Ⅱ

127 田苗苗 6105281990****602X PT Ⅱ

128 王爱梅 6103221989****5523 PT Ⅱ

129 王博峰 6104241987****1414 PT Ⅱ

130 王涵 6104241993****6596 PT Ⅱ

131 王华 6104251994****2636 PT Ⅱ

132 王晓虎 6105241998****0070 PT Ⅱ

133 王孝发 6104251984****413X PT Ⅱ

134 辛占荣 6228211991****001X PT Ⅱ

135 徐德靓 6222241985****0533 PT Ⅱ

136 徐鹏 6101041969****4433 PT Ⅱ

137 徐统国 6228211993****141X PT Ⅱ

138 徐云 6104021969****0039 PT Ⅱ

139 薛立 6105231988****0016 PT Ⅱ

140 杨运来 6101111964****3015 PT Ⅱ

141 杨昭辉 6227221988****4637 PT Ⅱ

142 张辉 6101251985****1919 PT Ⅱ

143 张俭来 6104211981****0616 PT Ⅱ

144 张乐 6104221986****0038 PT Ⅱ

145 张利侠 6101241991****4527 PT Ⅱ

146 张文平 6102031988****2918 PT Ⅱ

147 赵丹 6125231986****0216 PT Ⅱ

148 郑文雄 6104311995****0378 PT Ⅱ

149 周宝辉 6101211996****6979 PT Ⅱ



150 周鹏 6103241987****3714 PT Ⅱ

151 朱光 6104251997****0419 PT Ⅱ


